[2] Women

Place Name

1 Il volpi rapidi
190 Caroline Lundqvist
202 Hanna Johansson
107  Sophie Hockenstrém
108 Camilla Hockenstrém

2 If Legal
575 Katarina Mild
578  Alexandra Kempe
574  Maria Dernestam
576  Karin Lidman

3 HALSA LIGGER STEGET FORE
357 Lena Lagerberg
974  Susanne Sundh
976 Sanna Ehrnsten
979  Jessica Bostrom
1211 Ulrika Britz
975  Solveig Blom
977  Petra Kloth
61 Tomas Mattsson
613  Terese Holmquist
978  Pelle Engstrém

4  AGS
503  Anna Hanold
500 Ulrika Marklund

Time
49:34.82
16:05.00
16:25.24
17:04.58

1:04:19.92
20:20.12
21:52.80
22:07.00
25:12.31

1:06:17.77
21:10.36
22:33.08
22:34.33
23:52.26
25:49.28
30:34.62
37:31.72

1:06:48.43
19:51.99
23:07.72

Bonus



501  Monica Augustsson 23:48.72
502 Cecilia Bomboi Wadelius

5 Nasta ar gar det snabbare 1:07:41.50
1062 Maria Wahlstrém 22:06.58
1065 Kirsti Heilborn 22:19.47
1068 Anna Lundin 23:15.45
1067  Annette Oberg 23:37.61
1066 Eva Dahlgren 29:47.78
1061 Pia Wéarn
1063 Malin Strém
1064 Kristin Velander

6 Lag FEI Inkop 2016 Kvinnor 1:08:06.80
1125 Johanna Rosell 21:53.94
1124 Karin Saby 22:33.77
1130 Rebecca Sahlén 23:39.09
1126 Sabina Holmstrém 25:09.13
1128 Catharina Spangberg 27:04.97
1123 Hanna Elvmyren 28:27.93
1127 Elida Jansson 31:50.88
1138 Johanna Sandberg 34:28.02
1129  Johanna Aslund 34:29.65

7 Fast and Furious 1:08:11.99
310  Erica Finer 17:00.40
309 Jenny Lind 21:34.56
308 Marie Granrud 29:37.03

8 Landshypotek Bank - G&ss we can 3 1:11:20.98
607  Margareta Lindahl 22:16.35
606  Veronica Hoglund 23:45.37
973  Annika Lindstrém 25:19.26
1210 Anna Berglund 29:39.94
971  Per Israelsson 31:09.28
1209 Annellie Von Dahn 39:33.36
1208 Erik Henriksson 39:33.37
1206 Asa Fagerlind
1207 Merete Salmeling

9 Handelsbanken Tyresd 1:11:52.86
952  Carolin Nyrell 21:49.39
948 Sandra Roslin 24:27.40
947  Victoria Haglund 25:36.07
949  Marika Almgren 26:26.69
950 Gun Lange 31:58.17
951 Disa Helinkd 33:35.30

10 Full fart framat 1 1:12:16.39
137  Annie Sebelius 18:50.09
1242 Lisbeth Johansson 25:55.22
1055 Lena Hok 27:31.08
1054 Maria Sannemalm 27:31.69
1243 Anna Augsburger 28:56.27
770  Birgitta Hultfeldt 29:26.89

11 FG Girls 1:15:23.99
825 Susanne Almberg 23:17.07
1092 Danielle Bardh 24:52.63



1259
1090

Olga Abramkina
Ellinor Helzel

12 Sirius Stars Lag 3

760
762
761
1049
758
759

Madeleine Gyllstrom
Frida Nystrém
Grazyna Heise
Kerstin Andersson
Maria Bengtsson
Maria Lewenhaupt

13 Nordea Arenastaden

1022
1019
1021
1016
1017
1015
1023
1014
1018
1020

Caroline Lundbrink
Inga Elgh

Cecilia Standwerth
Linda Liljestad
Kristina Nelzen
Sofie Andersson
Camilla Brunnas
Stefan Olsson
Johan Moberg
Gabriela Zydel

14 Schelin's Machines

962
963
964

15 Skandia HR - Béattre hélsa

1076
1075
1072
1071
1069
1070
1073
1074

Asa Schelin
Anna Backentoft
Anette Liliequist

Anna Olcén

Anna Almgqyvist

Ingrid Grahn

Ingrid Roslund Winje
Susanne Gustafsson
Jonathan Sandstrém
Emelie Allinger
Annica Bast

16 Lunchlufsarna

1248
1249
1252
1251
1253
1250

Linda Wetterstrand
Lena Larsson
Carina Augustsson
Lena Mollberg
Anna Norstedt
Lena Brundin

17 Lag FEI Event

1097
1103
1105
1098
1099
1104
1102

18 HV
1200

1202
1201

Aga Carlsson
Sandra Olander
Matilda Rehn
Agnes Nyman
Elina Eriksson
Therese Aldén
Magdalena Boberg

Maria Géth Federspiel

Kerstin Englundh
Madelaine Mideryd

27:14.29

1:16:24.80
24:29.86
25:10.97
26:43.97
29:50.12

1:17:33.47
25:39.14
25:39.55
26:14.78
29:47.83
33:07.68
42:03.11
42:03.15

1:17:39.90
24:37.67
24:38.35
28:23.88

1:18:28.84
23:53.96
26:25.11
28:09.77
42:57.84
42:59.64

1:20:36.60
25:17.23
25:17.70
30:01.67
31:47.28
36:33.08
36:37.15

1:22:05.94
27:03.51
27:23.30
27:39.13
27:42.05
27:56.37
31:06.98

1:29:05.04
28:00.27
30:31.91
30:32.86



19

Bankredovisning
1239 Sofie Rosman
1240 Maria Westelius
1238 Vibeke Bergfeldt
1241 Kerstin Wedin

Sniglarna
1232 Mimi Looft
1233 Helena Netz

Trygg-Hansa

1133 Slobodanka Mijalkovic
1137 Marina Stolin

HC1
325  Karin von Scheele Pettersson
Feminvest

334  Annou Bergfelt

332  Katarina Stenborg

331  Mikaela Idermark

333  Jessica Lindhoff
Spara

992  Lina Dalevik

LSO
989  Syamali Segerdorff

990 Lena Léfblad

991 Jenny Eriksson
Swedbank Skarholmen

1256 Demet Bilman

1255 Susanne Vestergren
Finans Norge

933  Andrea Herborg Horvei

BBO
811  Nadia Cedergren
812  Lena Fornander
Skandia IT Flickorna
794  Catharina Nordstrom
1078 Marjo Norrman
1077 Vasiliki Vamvatsicos
1079 Ann-Sofie Persson
Castellum
187  Sofie Sihver

CDCB

1260 Charlotta Nystrém
1261 Kerstin Doyle

1:39:17.79
22:55.71
31:33.45
44:48.63

NFT

NFT
22:48.30
28:42.37

NFT
21:02.55

NFT
23:00.37
25:47.18

NFT
28:57.14

NFT

NFT
31:53.50
36:47.27

NFT
24:57.68

NFT
23:53.87
28:35.60

NFT

24:31.85
29:15.38

NFT
14:57.89
NFT

38:30.90
38:32.29





